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BSIGN FRX 

11/03/2014 	08 17 57 
hereby certify that each of the above listed vouchers and the invoices, or bills 

attached there to, are true and correct and I have audited same in accordance with 

IC5-11-10-1.6. 

November 3 	2014 

ALLOWANCE OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE VOUCHERS 

CITY OF NEW CASTLE 

OCT 27- NOV 3, 2014 

We have examined the Accounts Payable Vouchers listed on the foregoing Register of Accounts 

Payable Vouchers consisting of 	9 	pages and except for accounts payables not allowed 

as shown on the Register such accounts payables are hereby allowed in the total amount 

Of $ 	171,956.33 

Dated this 	3rd day of 	November 2014 

Signatures of Governing Board 
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BCt DOCL FRX 

APPROPRIATIONA/P 	VENDOR 

VOUCHER 

NUMBER 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER 

OCT 27-NOV 03, 2014 

DESCRIPTION 	 PO NUM 	INVOICE DATE AMOUNT CK NUM CK DATE 	NOPAY 

630001 100.000 31756 CITIZENS STATE BANK DEPOSIT CREDIT CARD 0 OCTOBER 2014 / 	/ 17424.71 	522 10/30/2014 

ACCOUNT 

630001 100.000 31757 CITIZENS STATE BANK CREDIT CARD TOTAL REPORT 0 	10/24/2014 / 	I 1743.32 	523 10/30/2014 

630001 100.000 31758 CITIZENS STATE BANK TOTAL REPORT FOR CREDIT 0 	10/27/2014 / 	/ 1496.06 	524 10/30/2014 

CARD 

630001 100.000 31759 CITIZENS STATE BANK TOTAL REPORT FOR CREDIT 0 	10/28/2014 / 	/ 610.18 	525 10/30/2014 

CARD 

630001 100.000 31760 CITIZENS STATE BANK TOTAL REPORT FOR CREDIT 0 	10/29/2014 / 	/ 389.81 	526 10/30/2014 

CARDS 

601001615.000 31761 DUKE ENERGY WATER TOWER WASHINGTON 0 5370-2558-01-4 / 	/ 17.59 	10007 10/30/2014 

ST 

601001 620.000 31762 UTILITY SUPPLY CO PITS AND METER COVERS 0 	1137311 / 	/ 1221.60 	10008 10/30/2014 

601001 676.000 31763 JACOB ADAMS 340 S. 6TH ST 0 	8-1558011 / 	/ 48.54 10009 10/30/2014 

601001 604.000 31764 HARTFORD LIFE PRIORITY NOVEMBER COVERAGE 0 6919330-8 / 	/ 333.82 10010 10/30/2014 

ACCOUN 

601001633.000 31765 HAYES,COPENHAVER,CRIDER SEPT 2014 WATER UTILITY 0 49764 / 	/ 262.50 	10011 10/30/2014 

BILLABLE H 

601001 620.000 31766 QUILL CORPORATION PAPER TOWELS FOR OFFICE 0 7051651 / 	/ 5.82 	10012 10/30/2014 

601001675.000 31767 U.S. POST OFFICE CERTIFIED LETTER 0 	5518 	10/23/2014 / 	/ 6.49 	10013 10/30/2014 

601001675.000 31768 UPS SHIPPING CHARGES 0 46237E424 / 	/ 40.63 	10014 10/30/2014 

601001 676.000 31769 VIRGINIA MCCLARAN 2514 	S. 14TH 0 163582003 / 	/ 50.00 	10015 10/30/2014 

604001 100.000 31770 NEW CASTLE UTILITIES REC # 11998,11850,9357 0 	10/27/2014 / 	/ 150.00 	10016 10/30/2014 

601001 676.000 31771 BRENDA KRICK 1705 NORTH 25TH 0 37-84150-05 / 	/ 11.55 	10020 10/30/2014 

601001615.000 31772 CINERGY METRONET MONTHLY BILLING 0 1244635 / 	/ 54.59 	10021 10/30/2014 

601001615.000 31773 VERIZON WIRELESS ACCT # 580898651.00001 0 9733871656 / 	/ 72.62 	10022 10/30/2014 

601001675.000 31774 MRS REPAIR HEATER IN MANAGER 0 26774 / 	/ 39.00 	10023 10/30/2014 

OFFICE 

601001620.000 31775 WAL MART OFFICE SUPPLIES 0 / 	/ 35.49 10024 10/30/2014 

601001 654.000 31776 ATLAS COLLECTION ACCT # 327193003/#163743011 0 / 	/ 105.29 	10025 10/30/2014 

601001 676.000 31777 VALERIE SHAREYFELT 1613 IRVIN ST 0 	13-2571011 / 	/ 55.11 	10026 10/30/2014 

630001 100.000 31778 CITIZENS STATE BANK TOTAL REPORT CREDIT CARD 0 	10/30/2014 / 	/ 1110.99 	527 10/30/2014 

610001 770.000 31779 HENRY COUNTY TREASURER LIEN RELEASAL 0 NO #5516 I 	/ 403.35 	12789 10/30/2014 

610001 720.000 31780 CGS SERVICES, INC COLD PATCH 0 	135589 / 	/ 1716.00 	12790 10/30/2014 

610001 720.000 31781 DENNIS EQUIPMENT ADAP 0 	1233178 / 	/ 15.12 	12791 10/30/2014 

610001 720.000 31781 DENNIS EQUIPMENT ADAP 0 	1233429 / 	/ 7.56 	12791 10/30/2014 

610001 720.000 31781 DENNIS EQUIPMENT WRENCH SET, ADAP 0 	1233451 / 	I 48.17 	12791 10/30/2014 

610001 715.000 31782 DUKE ENERGY MONTHLY BILLING 0 4970-2538-01-6 I 	/ 109.40 	12792 10/30/2014 

610001715.000 31783 DUKE ENERGY MONTHLY BILLING 0 	0180-2538-01-0 I 	/ 21945.04 12793 10/30/2014 

610001 715.000 31783 DUKE ENERGY MONTHLY BILLING 0 	1180-2538-01-6 I 	/ 1419.37 	12793 10/30/2014 

610001 715.000 31783 DUKE ENERGY MONTHLY BILLING 0 0810-2544-01-4 / 	/ 113.33 	12793 10/30/2014 

610001 750.000 31784 HARVEST LAND CO-OP INC FUEL 0 936810396 / 	I 5077.78 12794 10/30/2014 

610001 720.000 31785 KNAPP SUPPLY EASY HEATING CONNECTION 0 2796786 I 	/ 330.38 	12795 10/30/2014 
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BBFDSUM FRX 

FUND SUMMARY OF A/P VOUCHERS 

FUND 	 EXPENDED • 

""" Total *** 

101 	 45498.58 
201 	 3071.55 
203 	 3857.95 
227 	 1222.69 
268 	 2332.00 
270 	 658.44 
275 	 2500.00 
285 	 138.23 
301 	 12474.06 
401 	 787.70 
426 	 151.71 
501 	 15000.00 
601 	 4077.82 
604 	 150.00 
610 	 50391.80 
615 	 130.30 
618 	 204.85 
620 	 3921.21 
630 	 24934.48 
699 	 152.96 
773 	 300.00 

171956.33 
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